2/5/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

oo ~NOOlw

15

D

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.00
$34.00
$111.00
$7.50
$7.50
$15.00

$181.00
$32.50
$25.00
$25.00

$82.50

$263.50

Winners

$1.00
$0.50
$80.50
$0.00
$3.50
$3.00

$88.50
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00

$10.00

$98.50

TR

Hald
$5.00
$33.50
$30.50
$7.50
$4.00
$12.00

$92.50
$29.50
$20.00
$23.00

$72.50

$165.00

ntOfSales
2.28
12.90
4213
2.85

2.85

5.69

68.69
12.33
9.49
9.49

31.31

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.69

0.51
0.52
0.45

ightedAve
0.02
0.09
0.29
0.02
0.02
0.04

0.06
0.05
0.04

0.63



