

2/5/2026

Spot Action Report

TR

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>	
Regular	3	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	2.28	0.69	0.02	
Regular	5	\$34.00	\$0.50	\$33.50	12.90	0.70	0.09	
Regular	6	\$111.00	\$80.50	\$30.50	42.13	0.70	0.29	
Regular	7	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	2.85	0.69	0.02	
Regular	8	\$7.50	\$3.50	\$4.00	2.85	0.70	0.02	
Regular	15	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	5.69	0.69	0.04	
Regular	Totals:	\$181.00	\$88.50	\$92.50	68.69			
	SPOTLITE	3	\$32.50	\$3.00	\$29.50	12.33	0.51	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	9.49	0.52	0.05
	SPOTLITE	5	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	9.49	0.45	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$82.50	\$10.00	\$72.50	31.31			
<u>Grand Totals</u>		\$263.50	\$98.50	\$165.00	100.00		0.63	